FOLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT

PATROL DIVISION
Misdemeanor On-View Arrests
Ferlony' On-View Arrests
M:sderrleanor Warrants Served
Felony Warrants . Served
DUI Arrests
Citations
Close Patrols
Warnings
Motorist Assssts
Motorist Vehicle Accidet?tg
Tret-flc Fatality
Alarms Answered
Positive Citizen ( Centacts
Official Business Contacts

DISPATCH
Calls for Service Dispatched
DRUG REPORT
Misdemeanor Marijuana Arrests

Felony Marijuana Arrests

Controlled Substance Arrests

Drug Paraphernalia Arrests

Drug Raids In City Limits
WARRANT OFFICER

Warrants Attempted

Warrants Served by WO

Subpc;ena s Attempted

Subpoena's Served

INVESTIGATIONS

New Cases Received

Previous Unsolved Cases

Cases Solved

Resultlng in Total Arrests:

Felonies

- _Mls-demea nors

or Warrant Obtamed

or To Grand Jury

Exc_:e_p_tlonal Clearance
Cases Closed Inactive
DV FgHow—upﬁsi

15
23
54
39

37

e lRe)]

DR NP R

16

Month: June 2014

JAIL

Total Received & Processed
Arrestees by Agency:

Foley Police N

BCSO

Summerdale PD

Elberta PD B

Troopers -

INS

Other Agencies

# Attending AA
# At Drug Counselmg
Highest Number in Jail
Lowest Number in Jail
Food Costs (fiscal)
Medical Costs (fiscal)
Worker Inmate Hours
CODE ENFORCEMENT
Transrent Contractor
Llcense Verlfrcatlon
Sohutatlon Contacts
Yard Sale Complaint/Contacts
Signs Removed Right of Way
Bar Cernpliance Visits
Abandﬂunked Veh Removed
Litter/Junk Warntttgs-BusineSs
Litter/_Junk Citations-Business
Litter_/J_unk Wa rﬁi_ngs—Res
Litter?]unk Citations-Res
ANIMAL CONTROL
Calls for Service
Follow-ups
Citations
Warnings
Felines Captured
Canines Captured
Other Captured B
Released to Owner
Transported to BC Shelter

Current
217

140

9,914
2,416
2,674

N e
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YTD
1,710

832
421
292
131

16
0
6

1,113

630
60|
33|D
66,32Ci

21,24_12

14,404

CRIMES
Robbery of Business
Robbeﬁ}?Person -
Burglary—Commerﬁcﬁii
Edrgla_ri_e-s_idence
Burglary-Vehicle
Felony Theft
Mlsderr_\ﬂg_r Theft
Receivmg Stolen Property
Unauthorized Use of Veh
Theft of Vehicle
Theft of Services -
Murder
DV Assault ult Felony 1st
DV Assau[t Felony 2nd
DV Assault Misdemeanor
BV-Othiem‘nerges o
DV Incidents
Assault 1st
Assault an
Mlsdemeanor AssauL
Dusorderly Conduct
Harassment {stnke kICk)

Reekless Endangerr_nﬂt_

Harassing Communication

Death Investigation
Criminal Mischief
White Collar Crimes: Fraud use

of CC,ID Theft, Fraud, Forgery,Poss
Forged Instrument

Sex Crimes: B
Child Moiestatlon
Rape -
Rape - Statutory

COMMUNITY OUTREACH
& DEVELOPMENT

# GED Participants

# GED Classes Held

New Slgn Ups

Youth Activity Events )
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Apabved ByﬁiDavid WfWi!son,‘Chief of Police O)/l///l/




